Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 15
14/05/2022 - 17:45

Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 20
3 POPOVIC, Jakov
4 VASIC, Trifun
5 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja
6 SERBULA, Dusan

Grupa 2 od 20
2 TRIPKOVIC, Rastko
3 KOVACEVIC, Nikola
4 DESPOTOVIC, Marko
5 ZIVKOVIC, lvan
6 NOVAKOVIC, Mateja
7 STOJANOVIC, Uros

Grupa 3 od 20
CELEBICANIN, Vukasin
VELJKOV, Kosta
DURLEVIC, Lazar
PAVLOVIC, Milan
RODIC, Stevan
SLJIVAR, Vanja
PLAMENAC LUKA,
MILOVIC, Vanja

O~NO O A WN -

Grupa 4 od 20

SIMIC, Andrej

MICIC, Dejan

RAJCIC, Stefan

ILIC, Ognjen

TODORIC, Jovan
VUKASINOVIC, Aleksa
STIJEPOVIC, Milenko
TOMIC, Vuk

0O ~NO Ok WDNPE

Grupa 5 od 20

COLIC, Uros
VUKICEVIC, Kosta
VELICKOVIC, Andrej
VLAJKOVIC, Djordje
ELEK, Ognjen
PETROVIC, Milan
SIMONOVIC, Niksa
JANJETOVIC, Todor

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

GR.
10  Pingvin
10 PKBPK
09 Usce

11  Vracar

07  Vracar

04 Sigma

11  Barakuda
11 Tri Delfina
06 CrvenaZvezda
03  Pingvin
11  Partizan
08 PK Obilic
08  Pingvin
07 Barakuda
11 Tri Delfina
11 PantaRei
11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11 PKBPK
06 PK Obilic
07  Tri Delfina
09 Bonatti
09  Proswim
11  Barakuda
09 Vracar

06  Tri Delfina
08 Sigma

11 Usce

07 Usce

11 11, April
09  Proswim
11 11, April
11  Usce

11  Usce

09 11. April

2535

255555

55555555

52.42
49.87
48.14
47.35
47.73
49.02
51.34
52.86
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 15, Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Grupa 6 od 20

0O ~NO O WN -

JERINIC, Vuk
OGRIZOVIC, Aleksandar
CIKOTA, Uros

MADIC, Aleksa
STEVANIC, Mateja
PAVLOVIC, Andrija
SAVIC, llija

GLUSAC, Uros

Grupa 7 od 20

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

VELICKOVIC, Ognjen
ALEKSIC, Dusan
MARTINOQVIC, Aleksa
STIJELJA, Veliko
NOVICIC, Dimitrije
ILIC, Nikola
DUGANDZIC, Lazar
SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije

Grupa 8 od 20

O~NOOOTB~WN P

SULETIC, Vukasin
BANJANIN, Lazar
PAVIC, Djordje
ZELJKQVIC, Andrej
SPREMO, Jan
GOLUBOVIC, Andrija
KNEZIC, Novak
MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Uro$

Grupa 9 od 20

0O ~NO O WN -

CAKALOVSKI, Pavle
MANDIC, Veljko
PAVELSEK, Andrija
ATANACKOVIC, Uros
DENISOV, Filip
MARIC, Nikola
MRDJEN, Filip

CEH, Aron

Grupa 10 od 20

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

MIJAILOVIC, Jovan
STEFANOVIC, Nikola
NESOVANOVIC, Matija
MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan
SIMOVIC, Oleg
AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
ZELJIC, Ognjen
DJORDJEVIC, Andrej

09 Barakuda

07 Usce

10 PK Obilic
10  11. April
11 PK BPK
10 Partizan
10 Partizan
11  PantaRei
05 PKBPK
09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
10 11. April
10 11. April
08 CrvenaZvezda
05 Mornar
08 PK Obilic
09 PK Obilic
10 11. April
11 11, April
07  Vracar

09 PKBPK
08 11. April
11 11, April

09 CrvenaZvezda
09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

10 PantaRei

11 11, April

10 Bonatti

08 Usce

07 Usce

09 NoviBeograd 011
10 11. April

06 Usce

08 Bonatti

08 PK Obilic

08 CrvenaZvezda
10 PK Obilic

11 11, April

08 PK Obilic

05 Barakuda

09 11. April

45,55
44.64
43.60
43.30
43.48
44.12
45.30
46.00

42.14
41.17
40.68
40.53
40.60
40.75
41.47
42.67

39.51
38.89
38.36
37.68
37.98
38.85
39.11
39.90

36.73
36.66
36.38
36.06
36.15
36.66
36.68
37.21

35.35
35.24
34.94
34.63
3491
35.16
35.34
35.95

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

16/05/2022 13:07 - Strana 2



Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 15, Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Grupa 11 od 20

0O ~NO O WN -

BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar
BOSKOVIC, Luka
JOVICIC, Mihajlo
ARSOVSKI, Marko
PERIC, Lazar
MITROVIC, Momcilo
STANKIC, Andrija
ALIJEVIC, David

Grupa 12 od 20

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

MILICIC, Petar
DIMIC, Uros

MARIC, Kosta
VUKELIC, Veljko
STAMENKOVIC, Filip
SUSNJAR, Stanko
GLIGIC, Nikola
PETROVIC, Matija

Grupa 13 od 20

O~NOOOTB~WN P

TODOROVIC, Dimitrije
MILUTINOVIC, Uros
DAMNJANOVIC, Petar
CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar
PEREZIC, Andrej
CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
TRUJIC, Vuk
PEROVIC, Aleksa

Grupa 14 od 20

0O ~NO O WN -

SAVIC, Aleksandar

NIKOLIC, Danilo

JOSIC, Filip

LAZIN, Vuk

TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka
PAVICEVIC, Filip

GASIC, Filip

BANJALIC, Ivan

Grupa 15 od 20

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

JELISIJEVIC, Lazar
RADOVANOVIC, Sava
IVANOVIC, Sava
LOPICIC, Pavle
KATIC, Dusan
ZECEVIC, Petar
DJUKIC, Luka
SICOVIC, Jovan

10  11. April
06  Novi Beograd 011
08 CrvenaZvezda

09 Usce

09 PK Obilic

08 Partizan

09 NoviBeograd 011
08 Bonatti

08 Usce

09 PK Obilic

10 11. April

08 11. April

10 PKBPK

07 Barakuda
06 Barakuda
08  11. April

08  Vracar

07 Barakuda

06 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
05 Novi Beograd 011

04 Usce

06  Novi Beograd 011

08 Vracar

07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

08  Vracar

08 Barakuda
07  11. April
08  11. April
08  Vracar

09 PK Obilic
97  Tri Delfina

07 Barakuda

04  11. April

06 PK Obilic

07  Vracar

03 CrvenaZvezda
03 Partizan

05  Tri Delfina

05 Novi Beograd 011
06 CrvenaZvezda

34.48
33.63
33.26
33.23
33.26
33.46
34.06
34.60

33.13
33.07
32.46
32.23
32.33
33.02
33.08
33.20

31.99
31.38
31.23
31.09
31.17
31.25
31.50
32.13

30.94
30.76
30.46
29.99
30.27
30.52
30.76
30.95

29.92
29.86
29.40
20.24
20.27
29.81
29.87
29.92
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 15, Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Grupa 16 od 20

0O ~NO O WN -

MARKOVIC, Andrej
MILCIC, Stefan
FUMIC, Ognjen
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
SIMIC, Nikola
GRUJCIC, Nikola
MILIVOJEVIC, David
SAVIC, Mihajlo

Grupa 17 od 20

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

ARSENIJEVIC, Milan
BOSKOVIC, Lazar
VULETIC, Vladimir
STOJANOVIC, Marko
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
MASIC, Aleksa
KALANJ, Aleksej
JOVANOVIC, Marko

Grupa 18 od 20

O~NOOOTB~WN P

GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
GLUSAC, Nikola
ILIJIC, Konstantin
PANTIC, Matija
CIRKOVIC, Ognjen
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
POTKONJAK, Nikola
ANTIC, Veselin

Grupa 19 od 20

0O ~NO O WN -

SIMSIC, Novak
SEPA, Luka
MILOSEVIC, Marko
POPOVIC, Filip
BIJELE, Luka
RODIC N., Marko
STOJMENOVIC, Vuk
CAVIC, Luka

Grupa 20 od 20

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

DUBOVAC, Petar
VELICKOVSKI, Ivan
POPOVIC, Petar
MATIC, Djurdje
MAKSIC, Nemanja
DJURICIC, Nenad
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
RASKOVIC, Strahinja

05 Partizan

05 Partizan

04 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
04 11. April

05 11. April

04  Partizan

03 11. April

06  Vracar

03 11. April

03  Novi Beograd 011
05 Partizan

04  NoviBeograd 011
01  11. April

04  11. April

09  11. April

03  11. April

04  Vracar

05 11. April

03  Vracar

04  Partizan

04 11. April

07  11. April

03  Vracar

06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

02  Novi Beograd 011
04 11. April

05 Partizan

04  Barakuda

05 Barakuda

04  11. April

04  Partizan

04  Vracar

04  NoviBeograd 011
02 PK Obilic

06 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
00 Vracar

08 PK Obilic

04  Vracar

06 Partizan

03  11. April

28.95
28.87
28.61
28.45
28.51
28.79
28.87
29.07

28.35
28.23
28.18
28.06
28.12
28.21
28.28
28.40

28.00
27.64
27.53
27.45
27.51
27.59
27.75
28.05

27.32
27.19
27.03
26.86
26.93
27.05
27.24
27.44

26.62
26.03
25.59
24.37
25.53
25.93
26.15
26.80
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